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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures .
for CANDIDATES
: (RSA 664)
November 2, 2004 - General Election

2EL L L2 ﬁ? Og’,é’g of L /%:fm?é)/
M—, candldate for the é?f‘?zg of__S5¢ "}fd?/??/&

. (townfcity zip code) . :
County of ﬁﬁi@{fﬁ_ District No. ____7 for the _MQL— party,

report that 1 have expenditures exceeding 8500 for the general election and do submit, with my fiscal agent the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report: October 13 O October 27 ﬁ November 10 [

1} Amount brought forward from Primary Election - n 3 -
{Required only on first report filed for General Election) ‘ (Indicate Surplus or Deficit)

Receipts: ' .

2) Total of ail general election receipis in this report 2) 3 9 ?/ 7, / 0

3) Total of all receipzs previously reported for general election ‘ 3 8 "Jj [) 2 7_"%%

4) Total of all general election receipts to date 4 % ».5:.19’, JM : ﬁ

{Add lines 1,2 and 3)

Expenditures: ' : ' - oy

5) Total general election expenditures in this report ' 5 $__ / ('?J éﬁf : é/‘é/

6) Total of general election expenditures previously reported 7 6 $_ /. L0 .-

7). Total of expenditures to date for general election ) é? ﬂ . ég 3. Z/Z/

$) Balance if SURPLUS | | 8 s+ /D IXE- 58

9) Balance if DEFICIT ' | 9 $-

| 6}\/@(2! VA /A)aefjﬂﬂ_;féﬂéf
~Signature‘of Candittate - Signature of Fiscal ‘ EVED

OCT 2 7 2004
Secre:ao! of Staite's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshz
Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 -- htp:/fwww.sos.nh, ‘ﬁﬁ:{& HAMPSHIRE

-p}éuéfé [

email: elections@sos.state.nh.us ‘ grﬂ\ﬁy @F ETATE



P.Aa2

BA3 271 6316

SECEETARY OF STATE

14:24

OCT-27-268684

Page 1 of 1 Pages

Candidate or Committee Name FLANDERS FOR SENATE

GENERAL ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Name of Contributor

Aggregate the Vote
Automobile Dealers

Berke, Bruce A.

Daniel Webster Pac

Eahrner, Alan R. & Michelle
Genesis Health Care Corp
Guaraldi, Lawrence and Sharon
Hardwick, Harry B/

Hodges, David A.

Jones, Palmer P.

Jowers, Amy M.

Lakes Repion Greyhound Park
McKay, James M

Medco Health Solutions,Inc
Monahan, Janet

NH Dental Society

NH Society of CPA’s
Patenaude, Rodney & Carolyn
Poirier, John E.

Rowehl, Edwin F.

Safford, Robert and Cecille
Tewksbury, Dennis and Nancy
Violette, Alderic O.

Post Office Address

PO Box 14135, Concord, NH
POBox2337,Concord, NH

12 Van Ger Dr.,.Bow,NH
POBox 519,Rye, NH

230 Elm Ave., Antritn, NH 03440
101 E.State St.,Concord NH

21 Bank St.,Lebanon,NH

276 Mountain Rd.,Francestown, NH
30 Monntain Rd.,Satisbury, NH

7 No.5t.5t,Concord, NH

Paterson Hill Rd..Henniker, NH
Route 106, Belmont, NH

2 Teague Dr.,Salem,NH

100 Parsons Pond Dr.,Franklinn Lakes, NH
7 No.StateSt.,Concord, NH

23 So.State, Concord, NH

1750 Elm St.,Manchester, NH

106 Hemlock Corner, Henniker, NH
125 Airpont Rd.,Concord, NH

44 West St.,Antrim NH

POBox 166, Hillsboro, NH

58 Branch Trapke., Concord NH
29 W.Main St., Warner, NH

Reporting period ending October 27,2004

Amount

$ 25000
$1,000.00
250.007
500.00
50.00
250.00 7
100.00
35.007
500.00
250.00-
50.00 4
200.00 4
100.00¢
25000/
250.00 ¢
100.00“
200.007
100.00 7
250.00
25.00 7
50.00 7
50.00 7
100,00
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Date

10/19
10715
10/14
10/19
10/22
10/01
10/14
10/15
10/14
10/20
10/18
10/18
10/19
10/12
10/20
10/12
10/15
10/16
09/24
10/16
10/18
10/14
10/17

Aggrepate

$£500.00

$500.00

Occupation

Pac
Pac
Gov.Rel.
Pac

PAC
CLu

President

Exec. VP

Consultant
Pac

Gov. Affairs
Pac
President

"

Retired

Business

Shechan, Phinney
Elder Care
Development
NH Medical Soc.
Racing

Pharm Benefits
NH Eye Physic.Soc.

CPA’s

NHHCA-PAC

TOTAL P.&2



